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Classified Word Advertising Rates
Up to 18 words
First insertion 3.20
Second insertion 3.00
Third insertion 2.90
Subsequent Insertions ea. 2.90
Additional words 1 |
FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE
|
Furnished 3 bedrooms, MODERN Portage Park, V2 acre
winterized cottage, 2 bedroom apartment OFFICE SPACE treed, quiet crescent.
Coutnac Bea cgh. ;Eﬁﬁf?m 1““55’,.::?: unfurnished, fridge and For rent, 522 Elizabeth St. Immediate occupancy. | Asking ;‘13,500. Call 416- LAN D WA NTED
Avallable until June 15, | |5,ce "'$180 monthly. stove included, $225 plus Bryson McQuirter Ltd., Realtor, 526-9391. 1F-TFN | 851-2485.
$225 monthly plus | Eiret and last monthe | Uiilities, with securlty f 18-19 | Anxious Buyer wanting
hydro, 526-4009. Sars IPaTer siites Ee;i‘rlns‘lj’t. IAduI;s i:mly. REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE to start construction In
18:19 | required. Call 526-2583. hnaurs J{_Qggi ikt | the Spring. Ideally 2 to
o anc Bosrd, B o 19 BT | e ARE YOU SELLING YOUR HOME 10 acres, waterfront,
entleman referred. | 2 bedroom second floor | 5 pedroom main floor | Stone fireplace, com- Pmpe”y:‘;"ersfm pion ﬁf::izf < fl:h;:ia
hone 526-7498. apartment, King St, $240 | 35artment, one block | Bination living room, - v bR vl y
19-20-21 | per month Includes | 5y from King St, $230 dining room, large eat- | buy Real Estate. If you are planning to sell arbour Area. Call
utilities. Unsuitable for thly includes frid in kitchen, full your home in the near future, call me before Dubecki and Foy
| bedroom bachelor | chiidren. No pets. | fiova” {e. | basement with rec. Realtor, 850 Colborne
apartment [ d il i stove, heat, cable. room, laundry and work you list with a realtor. | just might be able to St E Moyl
Penetanguishene, com- | .|| 526.8957 from 9 to 5. | Available ~April 1. | “oo¢ Large lot close to save you a commission and the anxiety of oy bl TRV O,
pletely furnished. No 19.00 | Nochildren or pets, | i “Phone 549-2808. waiting for the right buyer to come along. Call Onfario. (519-759-0000).
pefs' Phune 549-8855. = pIEHEE. Call 526-2650. 19 18-19-20 after 5 p.m., 549.2616. 16, 17, ]B; 19
: 19-21-23
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The name friends
recommend

(ONTARIO)

CUSTOMWATERFRONT
Architect designed, 4 bdrms, 22
bathrooms, 2 fireplaces, plaster walls,
fenced yard, and the best sandy beach

|

IBDRM BUNGALOW TRIPLE BAY

$45,900 — Large rec. room with stove.
Walkout basement. Water access. Mar-
jorie Contols.

gk

$53,900-3 BDRM SIDESPLIT

Eat-in kitchen, family room with brick
fireplace, full basement, fully sodded. New
subdivision, east-end of town. Call today.

For qualified mechanic with necessary
capital. High annual Income from gas
garage and general store. Quality living
quarters. $165,000. Clarence Lee.
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10 PER CENT FINANCIN

GEORGIAN BAY ESTATES

MAKE ANOFFER
$53,900 — 3 bdrms, eat-in kitchen, fourth Brick and aluminum 3 bdrm home in well $34.500 — Backs
bdrm in fully divided basement, rec. room, kept rural area. Abuts community [ o S0 Ba;;‘:mw:c;’;':r:':n El’gg k;: # We“ﬂf'"*ﬂlnﬂd 2'2 storey, 3 bedroom
laundry room, wood stove and much more. playaround. 2 mile to RCA. Mary ., . landscaped lot. On year riun RAh ouse. * affhed garage, fenced in yard, 13
Marjorie Contols. Thompson. Erank Wrisies, ' + - per cent financing. Only $42,500. Dave

$48,900 - MIDLAND 7-YEAROLD

Very well kept 4-bdrm home with full
finished basement, 2 baths, gas heating.
Mary Thompson.

PERKINSFIELD BACKSPLIT

$48,500 — Brick and aluminum with 3
bdrms, dining room, fantastic amount of
cupboards in kitchen, finished rec. room,
paved drive, attached garage, first
mortgage can be assumed. Gary Plke.
WATERFRONT PARK COTTAGE

$27,900 — At Coutnac Beach, 3 bdrms,
large living room, 2 baths, beautiful view
of Bay, year round water available, try an
offer. Gary Pike.

BLDG LOT IN SANDCASTLE

$13,900 — Excellent value in this well treed
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